Frankenpokal 26./27.06.2010

Segelgemeinschaft Erlangen

o Korsar Klasse

Korsar Klasse

Sailed:4, Discards:1, To count:3, Entries:5, Scoring system:Appendix A
Verein DSV-Nr. | R1

Platz | Segelnr. | Steuermann JG
1 3742 Ballmes Heiko 79
2 2291 Briigmann Matthias | 66
3 3466 Olbrich Armin 61
4 2586 Trimper Reinhold | 38
5 3540 Lammlein Heinz 66

Vorschoter

Ballmes Peter
Briigmann Bjorn
Olbrich Kerstin
Lehnerer Hans-G.

Burkard Tom

JG

44
96
64
37
97

SGE
SGE
STSC
SGE
SGE

R2 R3 R4 | Punkte
BA 040 |(1.0)/ 1.0 1.0 1.03.0
BA 040 |(4.0) 3.0 2.0 2.0/7.0
BW 042 |20 |20 4.0) [3.0/(7.0
BA 040 (3.0 |(4.0) 3.0 4.0/10.0
BA 040 (5.0 | (6.0 DNF) 6.0 DNC|5.0 16.0

Scoring codes used

Code Description

Points

DNC | Did not come to the starting area | 6
DNF | Started but did not finish
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